207
Standard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard Features
ULTRA  HIGH  PURITY GAUGES
MODEL : P810 Series( Type 316L )
SERVICE INTENDED
The P810 Series specifically designed for ultra high purity gas
distribution system used in semiconductor industry and
electronic, medical, biotechnology, pharmaceutical industry.

01
208
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL
P810 : Ultra high purity gauges - 316L
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING
A : Low mount( LM )
F : Center back mount( CBM )
ACCURACY
3 : 1.0 Class
4 : 1.6 Class
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT'L & DAILS
OPTIONS
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
P810 1 A 3 SF I 047 8 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
0 : 40mm ( 1.5"" )
1 : 50mm ( 2" )
2 : 63mm ( 2 1/2" )
4 : 100mm ( 4"" )
CD : 1/4"" NPT( male )
SF : Swivel female face seal
SM : Swivel male face seal
FM : Fixed male face seal
H : bar
I : MPa
Refer to Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
4 : 316LSS & 2 Colors
8 : 316LSS & 3 Colors
PD
08
-
01
209
P810 (1/2) : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP810 (1/2) : TYPE OF MOUNTING PD
08
-
01
210
P810 (2/2) : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP810 (2/2) : TYPE OF MOUNTING
PD
08
-
01
211
RANGE TABLERANGE TABLE PD
08
-
01
○ : AVAILABLE × : NOT AVAILABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE NOMINAL DIAMETER
I : MPaH : bar
○
×